
TANAUAN 7-DecTANAUAN 7-DecTANAUAN 7-DecTANAUAN 7-Dec
Date Acct Item 項目 Description 品名 Amount Accum.

8-Dec FuelFuelFuelFuel 燃料 ディーゼル 2,000.00 2,000.00

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 調理具 45.00 2,045.00

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 テント 1,938.00 3,983.00

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 折りたたみ式いす 556.00 4,539.00

5-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 駐車料金 25.00 4,564.00

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 飲料 6,600.00 11,164.00

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 使い捨てフォーク 962.00 12,126.00

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 Pure Joy Clear Spoon Small スプーン 282.00 12,408.00

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 Pure Joy Clear Spoon Small スプーン 188.00 12,596.00

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Glow Spaghetti Box Pack フードパック 15,300.00 27,896.00

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 ティッシュ 124.40 28,020.40

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 石鹸 73.50 28,093.90

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 台所用洗剤 72.00 28,165.90

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 消毒液 56.00 28,221.90

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 台所用スポンジ 63.70 28,285.60

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 Cleaning Pads Triple Vpack 台所用スポンジ 40.25 28,325.85

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 文房具 159.50 28,485.35

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 BC Stamp Set WCASE 文房具 239.50 28,724.85

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 調味料 269.00 28,993.85

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 食材 456.00 29,449.85

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 食材 1,048.50 30,498.35

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 食材 396.00 30,894.35

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Salt Large 調味料 26.40 30,920.75

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Rock Salt 調味料 10.50 30,931.25

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Salt Large 調味料 6.60 30,937.85

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 調味料 54.60 30,992.45

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 調味料 507.65 31,500.10

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 調味料 166.15 31,666.25

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 調味料 293.75 31,960.00

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 調味料 66.15 32,026.15

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 調味料 201.75 32,227.90

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 ビーフン 1,210.00 33,437.90

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 クッキング油 3,748.50 37,186.40

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 米 4,800.00 41,986.40

4-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 カート 3,599.10 45,585.50

4-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 ざる 89.55 45,675.05

4-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 金網（フタ） 107.55 45,782.60

4-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 ナイフ 337.28 46,119.88

4-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 フライパン 1,079.55 47,199.43

4-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 プラスチックボックス 575.78 47,775.21

6-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 ガソリン 1,032.59 48,807.80

6-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 ディーゼル 4,236.91 53,044.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 米 2,572.50 55,617.21

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 N. Spring Purified 飲料 3,200.00 58,817.21

6-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 カップ 33.00 58,850.21

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Pepsi 飲料 42.50 58,892.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Nescafe Brown and Creamy 飲料 160.00 59,052.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Pandesal 2,000.00 61,052.71

6-Dec UtilitiesUtilitiesUtilitiesUtilities その他 倉庫代 50.00 61,102.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Whole Chicken 鶏肉 15,990.00 77,092.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Chicken Breast 鶏胸肉 1,080.00 78,172.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Beans Slice 野菜 300.00 78,472.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Cabbage 野菜 300.00 78,772.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Carrots 野菜 600.00 79,372.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Red/ Green Bell Pepper 野菜 240.00 79,612.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 White Onion 野菜 210.00 79,822.71

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Garlic 野菜 90.00 79,912.71

5-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Bra Pandesal パン 3,000.00 82,912.71

5-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 駐車料金 25.00 82,937.71

6-Dec FuelFuelFuelFuel 燃料 ガス 469.50 83,407.21

5-Dec FuelFuelFuelFuel 燃料 カセットボンベ 2,970.00 86,377.21

23-Nov FuelFuelFuelFuel 燃料 ガソリン 100.00 86,477.21

4-Dec FuelFuelFuelFuel 燃料 Gasoline ガソリン 100.00 86,577.21

4-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 駐車料金 25.00 86,602.21

4-Dec FuelFuelFuelFuel 移動費 ガス 2,868.00 89,470.21

6-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 港のターミナル 168.00 89,638.21

2-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 消耗品 港のゲート代 10.00 89,648.21

2-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 給水器 345.00 89,993.21

2-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 折りたたみ式テーブル 5,900.00 95,893.21

2-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 消耗品 港のターミナル 336.00 96,229.21

30-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 Safeguard White 石鹸 84.00 96,313.21

30-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 洗剤 57.00 96,370.21

30-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 台所用洗剤 36.50 96,406.71

30-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 洗剤 48.95 96,455.66

30-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 台所用スポンジ 27.25 96,482.91

30-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 プラスチックケース 69.75 96,552.66

30-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Holiday Squid Balls 食材 121.40 96,674.06

30-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Holiday Squid Balls 食材 121.40 96,795.46

30-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 Holiday Squid Balls 食材 121.40 96,916.86

1-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 港のゲート 10.00 96,926.86

30-Nov FuelFuelFuelFuel 移動費 ガソリン 1,472.40 98,399.26

30-Nov FuelFuelFuelFuel 燃料 ディーゼル 523.13 98,922.39

4-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 木材（現場作業用） 4,400.00 103,322.39

4-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 木材（風対策用） 750.00 104,072.39

6-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 車両のフェリー（バス） 14,000.00 118,072.39

6-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 passengers 6,880.00 124,952.39

6-Dec transportationtransportationtransportationtransportation 移動費 passengers 8,750.00 133,702.39

6-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 発砲スチロール 557.55 134,259.94

30-Nov Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 5,000.00 139,259.94

23-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 電球 173.75 139,433.69

23-Nov SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 梱包財 1,699.75 141,133.44

3-Dec SuppliesSuppliesSuppliesSupplies 消耗品 電池 250.00 141,383.44

6-Dec Food&WaterFood&WaterFood&WaterFood&Water 食料品 10,000.00 151,383.44

151,383.44

Page total 151,383.44151,383.44151,383.44151,383.44 151,383.44151,383.44151,383.44151,383.44

Petron Diesel　

Peeler Double Side　

Tent Gazebo　

Folding Chair　

Parking　

Zest-O Orange　

Flair Ware Disposable Fork　

Kleenex Expression Facial Tissue　

SAFEGUARD White Ultra　

Joy Dishwashing Liquid Antibac Plus　

Biogenic Finger Spray　

Cleaning Pads Scrubber　

BC Message Stamp Set　

Paul Masson　

Squid Ball　

All Purpose Flour　

Cornstarch　

Eagle Refinder Sugar　

Black Pepper　

LeKKoy Sauce　

Knorr Chicken Powder　

CmlSpicySauce　

Sesame Oil　

Super Golden Bihon　

Bambi Oil　

GawGaw　

Push cart　

Strainer　

FriedCover　

Knife　

Pancast Iron　

Boxes/Plastic　

Gasoline　

Diesel　

Ganador Rice　

Glow Styro Cups　

パン（200個）

Storage Fee　

Parking　

Gas Lpg　

Cast Iron Stove　

Gasoline　

Parking　

Shellane　

Terminal Fee　

Cebu Port Authority　

Water Dispenser　

Portable Table　

Terminal Fee/ for 2 Vehicles　

Powder Scrubber　

Dazz Dishwashing Paste Lemon　

Super Tibay 2NT Regular Size　

Zim Scouring Pad Scrub Sponge　

Plastic Twine　

Cebu Port Authority　

Unleaded　

Diesel　

Marine Plywood　

Marine Plywood　

ferry for bas　

フェリー代16名往路

フェリー代16名復路

styleform　

Bra Pandesal　 パン；500個

light bulb　

bugs and boxes　

cords batteries　

hunging　rice（2000） おにぎり2000個

※通貨単位はすべてフィリピン  ペソ


